7/31/2021

4 SPOT

BONUSBA

BOTTOM S

LEFT S

PENNY

Regular

RIGHT S

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
4 SPOT

Totals:
BONUSBA

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
LEFT S

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular

Totals:
RIGHT S

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

Spot Action Repor

NumOfNums Sales Winners
4 $62.50 $7.00
$62.50 $7.00

6 $6.25 $0.00
$6.25 $0.00

40 $400.00 $200.00
$400.00 $200.00

40 $100.00 $0.00
$100.00 $0.00

8 $205.20 $37.50
$205.20 $37.50

4 $2.00 $1.00
8 $2.00 $0.25
$4.00 $1.25

40 $100.00 $200.00
$100.00 $200.00

2 $112.00 $83.20
3 $329.25 $197.50
4 $28.50 $4.70
5 $5.00 $0.01
$474.75 $285.41

40 $375.00 $430.00
$375.00 $430.00
$1,727.70 $1,161.16

BS

Hold
$55.50

$55.50
$6.25

$6.25
$200.00

$200.00
$100.00

$100.00
$167.70

$167.70
$1.00
$1.75

$2.75
($100.00)

($100.00)
$28.80
$131.75
$23.80
$4.99

$189.34
($55.00)

($55.00)

$566.54

Per centOfSales

3.62

3.62
0.36

0.36
23.15

23.15
579

579
11.88

11.88
0.12
0.12

0.23
5.79

579
6.48
19.06
1.65
0.29

27.48
21.71

21.71

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.78

0.93

0.80

0.80

1.00

0.72
0.88

0.80

0.53
0.58
0.56
0.50

0.80

WeightedAve
0.03

0.00

0.18

0.05

0.12

0.00
0.00

0.05

0.03
0.11
0.01
0.00

0.17

0.76



